
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 255.0 10

2 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 235.0 8

3 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 147.7 225.0 6

4 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.3 200.0 4

5 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 200.0 2

6 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 143.8 185.0 1

7 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 148.0 185.0 0

8 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 175.0 0

8 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.0 175.0 0

10 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 175.0 0

11 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 175.0 0

12 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 165.0 0

13 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 142.2 160.0 0

14 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.1 155.0 0

15 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 155.0 0

16 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.8 155.0 0

17 Gavin  Akin Royal Valley 148.0 155.0 0

18 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 141.2 150.0 0

19 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 146.0 150.0 0

20 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 143.2 145.0 0

21 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.0 125.0 0

22 Peyton Rivera Royal Valley 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 147.7 460.0 10

2 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 375.0 8

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 350.0 6

4 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 345.0 4

5 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 146.0 330.0 2

6 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 148.0 325.0 1

7 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 315.0 0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.3 315.0 0

9 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.0 300.0 0

10 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.8 300.0 0

11 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 142.2 280.0 0

12 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 280.0 0

13 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 275.0 0

14 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 141.2 270.0 0

15 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 255.0 0

16 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 143.8 245.0 0

17 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.0 245.0 0

18 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 245.0 0

19 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.1 220.0 0

20 Gavin  Akin Royal Valley 148.0 205.0 0

21 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 143.2 0.0 0

22 Peyton Rivera Royal Valley 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 147.7 240.0 10

2 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.0 225.0 8

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 148.0 225.0 0

5 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 210.0 2

6 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 205.0 1

7 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 143.8 205.0 0

8 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.8 205.0 0

9 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 205.0 0

10 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 195.0 0

11 Gavin  Akin Royal Valley 148.0 195.0 0

12 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.0 190.0 0

13 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.3 185.0 0

14 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.1 165.0 0

15 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 143.2 165.0 0

16 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 141.2 155.0 0

17 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 155.0 0

18 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 155.0 0

19 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 142.2 0.0 0

20 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 146.0 0.0 0

20 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 0.0 0

22 Peyton Rivera Royal Valley 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 147.7 925.0 10

2 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 825.0 8

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 810.0 6

4 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 148.0 735.0 4

5 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 725.0 2

6 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.0 700.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.3 700.0 0

8 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 685.0 0

9 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.8 660.0 0

10 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 640.0 0

11 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 143.8 635.0 0

12 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 625.0 0

13 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 141.2 575.0 0

14 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 565.0 0

15 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.0 560.0 0

16 Gavin  Akin Royal Valley 148.0 555.0 0

17 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.1 540.0 0

18 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 146.0 480.0 0

19 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 450.0 0

20 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 142.2 440.0 0

21 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 143.2 310.0 0

22 Peyton Rivera Royal Valley 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 147.7 6.263

13 Bryan Ramirez Turner High School 147.0 5.612

20 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 5.473

32 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 5.07

37 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 148.0 4.966

42 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 143.0 4.895

46 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.3 4.851

58 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 4.635

63 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.8 4.558



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

74 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 143.8 4.416

75 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 4.414

78 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 4.34

100 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 141.2 4.072

115 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 145.0 3.862

116 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 3.844

123 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.1 3.774

124 Gavin  Akin Royal Valley 148.0 3.75

146 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 146.0 3.288

154 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 142.2 3.094

155 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 3.082

182 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 143.2 2.165

195 Peyton Rivera Royal Valley 148.0 0.0


